Board of Education, Crete-Monee School District #201-U to furnish: Genera l Work -

Crete Middle School - Addition & Renovations fo r the premises known as: 635 Olmstead Lane, University Park, IL of which: Crete-Monee School 

District 201 U is the owner. 

The unders igned, for and in consideration of: One Hundred Ninety-Three Thousand Six Hundred Eighty-Eight And 93 / 100 ($193,688.93) 

Dollars , and other good and va luable considerations, the rece ipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, does hereby waive and release any and all lien or 

claim, or right to , lien , under the statutes of the State of Illinois, relating to mechanics' liens, with respect to and on said above-described premises , and